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Permits and Inspections: Search Results
# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Street
Permit#: App. Date Address Type

EX-20-01-4367 01/09/2020 1251 PERMIT EXTENSION
HARDEE
RD

EX-19-02-4133 02/22/2019 1251
HARDEE
RD

PERMIT EXTENSION

EX-17-07-1830 07/19/2017 1251 PERMIT EXTENSION
HARDEE

RD

RV-13-01-1139 01/23/2013 1251
HARDEE

RD

CE-13-01-0385 01/10/2013 1251
HARDEE

RD

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

ME-12-07-1222 07/19/2012 1251
HARDEE

RD

RESIDENTIAL WORK

EL-12-06-9390 06/20/2012 1251
HARDEE

RD
06/04/2012

ELEC COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

BL-12-06-8145 BLD SIMPLE CHANGE

OF CONTRACTOR

REVISION TO PERMIT

MECH COMMERCIAL /

Description

PERMIT EXTENSION
FOR BL-08-03-0591
1 LEVEL
RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION (222 SF),
INT, ALT (1886 SF),
COV, ENTRY, PAVER
DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER
APPROACHES,
PATIO , DECK,
REPLACE WINDOWS
& DOORS, CBS
FENCE $150,000

EXTENSION FOR BL-
08-03-0591 / 1
LEVEL RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION (222 SF),
INT, ALT (1886 SF),
COV, ENTRY, PAVER
DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER
APPROACHES,
PATIO , DECK,
REPLACE WINDOWS
& DOORS, CBS
FENCE $150,000

**PERMIT
EXTENSION FOR BL-
08-03-0891%* 1
LEVEL RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION (222 SF),
INT, ALT (1886 SF),
COV, ENTRY, PAVER
DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER
APPROACHES,
PATIO , DECK,
REPLACE WINDOWS
& DOORS, CBS
FENCE $150,000

REVISION
(MECHANICAL,
PLUMBING,
ELECTRICAL)

WT13608 SEC
5-1404 ZONING
CODE PAK PARKING
OF TWO (2)

VEHICLES ON FRONT

LAWN OF PROPERTY

NEXT TO DRIVEWAY.

INSTALL NEW
DUCTWORK TO
EXISTING A/C
SYSTEM

ELECTRIC FOR
ADDITION

CHANGE OF
CONTRACTOR. CALL

Logon

Issue

Date Final Date

Status

pending

final 02/22/2019 02/22/2019

final 07/19/2017 07/19/2017

final 01/30/2013 01/30/2013

final 01/10/2013 01/10/2013

stop work 02/11/2013

stop work 07/05/2012

final 06/07/2012 06/07/2012

Help

Contact

Fees Due

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermi... 2/6/2020
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CE-12-04-8336

CE-12-01-5917

PL-11-08-6980

PW-11-08-5534

EL-11-04-5465

SD-10-02-3501

RV-09-12-2336

AB-09-12-2039

ZN-09-09-1914

PS-08-10-0352

RR-08-09-0278

BL-08-03-0591

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm,

M-F).

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermi... 2/6/2020

04/13/2012

01/03/2012

08/24/2011

08/04/2011

04/06/2011

02/17/2010

12/10/2009

12/07/2009

09/09/2009

10/06/2008

09/05/2008

03/14/2008

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE
RD

1251
HARDEE
RD

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /

RESIDENTIAL WORK

UTILITIES (CITY GAS)
PERMIT

ELEC COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

SHOP DRAWINGS

REVISION TO PERMIT

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

DUMPSTER /
CONTAINER

TREE

REMOVAL/MITIGATION

RE-REVIEW FEE

RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION

INSPECTIONS
UNDER THE MASTER
PERMIT
BLO8030591...

WT10451 54-29 CITY
(TRA) TRASH
PLACED/MAINTAINED
OUTSIDE OF
CONTAINER

WT17357 SEC
5-1404 ZONING
CODE PAK PARKING
OF VEHICLES ON
FRONT LAWN OF
PROPERTY.

PLUMBING WORK AS
PER PLAN

INSTALL 1.25" PE
GAS SLEEVE $518.00

SERVICE REPAIR; 8
SPECIAL OUTLETS;
15 LIGHT SOCKETS;
20 ROUGH IN
OUTLETS;

SHOP DRAWING
(WINDOW & DOOR)

REVISION
(REDUCTION OF
WORK)

*REV PER PERF DATE
07/19/2017 (OWNER
CHANGES/ AS-BUILT
CONDITIONS) *REV.
#2. ADDITION
$80000/ 1 LEVEL
RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION (222 SF),
INT ALT (1886 SF),
COV, ENTRY, PAVER
DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER
APPROACHES,

PATIO , DECK,
REPLACE WINDOWS
& DOORS, CBS
FENCE $150,000

DUMPSTER

REMOVE 1 TREE

RE-REVIEW FOR
PUBLIC WORKS

1 LEVEL
RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION (222 SF),
INT, ALT (1886 SF),
COV, ENTRY, PAVER
DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER
APPROACHES,
PATIO , DECK,
REPLACE WINDOWS
& DOORS, CBS
FENCE $150,000

final

final

stop work

final

final

final

final

issued

final

final

final

stop work

04/13/2012

01/03/2012

08/26/2011

08/09/2011

04/07/2011

03/17/2010

02/23/2010

12/07/2009

09/09/2009

11/10/2008

09/05/2008

09/04/2009
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04/13/2012

01/03/2012

07/22/2016

06/20/2012

03/17/2010

02/23/2010

09/09/2009

11/10/2008

09/05/2008

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



