Logon

Help

Contact



Permits and Inspections: Search Results

## A New Permit Search

## **Permit Search Results**

Permit#:	App. Date	Street Address	Туре	Description	Status	Issue Date	Final Date	Fees Due
EX-20-01-4367	01/09/2020	1251 HARDEE RD	PERMIT EXTENSION	PERMIT EXTENSION FOR BL-08-03-0591 1 LEVEL RESIDENTIAL ADDITION (222 SF), INT, ALT (1886 SF), COV, ENTRY, PAVER DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER APPROACHES, PATIO , DECK, REPLACE WINDOWS & DOORS, CBS FENCE \$150,000	pending			0.00
EX-19-02-4133	02/22/2019	1251 HARDEE RD	PERMIT EXTENSION	EXTENSION FOR BL- 08-03-0591 / 1 LEVEL RESIDENTIAL ADDITION (222 SF), INT, ALT (1886 SF), COV, ENTRY, PAVER DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER APPROACHES, PATIO , DECK, REPLACE WINDOWS & DOORS, CBS FENCE \$150,000	final	02/22/2019	02/22/2019	0.00
EX-17-07-1830	07/19/2017	1251 HARDEE RD	PERMIT EXTENSION	**PERMIT EXTENSION FOR BL- 08-03-0891** 1 LEVEL RESIDENTIAL ADDITION (222 SF), INT, ALT (1886 SF), COV, ENTRY, PAVER DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER APPROACHES, PATIO , DECK, REPLACE WINDOWS & DOORS, CBS FENCE \$150,000	final	07/19/2017	07/19/2017	0.00
RV-13-01-1139	01/23/2013	1251 HARDEE RD	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION (MECHANICAL, PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL)	final	01/30/2013	01/30/2013	0.00
CE-13-01-0385	01/10/2013		CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT13608 SEC 5-1404 ZONING CODE PAK PARKING OF TWO (2) VEHICLES ON FRONT LAWN OF PROPERTY NEXT TO DRIVEWAY.	final	01/10/2013	01/10/2013	0.00
ME-12-07-1222	07/19/2012		MECH COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	INSTALL NEW DUCTWORK TO EXISTING A/C SYSTEM	stop work	02/11/2013		0.00
EL-12-06-9390	06/20/2012		ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	ELECTRIC FOR ADDITION	stop work	07/05/2012		0.00
BL-12-06-8145	06/04/2012		BLD SIMPLE CHANGE OF CONTRACTOR	CHANGE OF CONTRACTOR. CALL	final	06/07/2012	06/07/2012	0.00

## https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermi... 2/6/2020

		1251 HARDEE RD		INSPECTIONS UNDER THE MASTER PERMIT BL08030591				
CE-12-04-8336	04/13/2012		CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT10451 54-29 CITY (TRA) TRASH PLACED/MAINTAINED OUTSIDE OF CONTAINER	final	04/13/2012	04/13/2012	0.00
CE-12-01-5917	01/03/2012		CODE ENF WARNING PROCESS	WT17357 SEC 5-1404 ZONING CODE PAK PARKING OF VEHICLES ON FRONT LAWN OF PROPERTY.	final	01/03/2012	01/03/2012	0.00
PL-11-08-6980	08/24/2011	1251 HARDEE RD	PLUMB COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	PLUMBING WORK AS PER PLAN	stop work	08/26/2011		0.00
PW-11-08-5534	08/04/2011	1251 HARDEE RD	UTILITIES (CITY GAS) PERMIT	INSTALL 1.25" PE GAS SLEEVE \$518.00	final	08/09/2011	07/22/2016	0.00
EL-11-04-5465	04/06/2011		ELEC COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL WORK	SERVICE REPAIR; 8 SPECIAL OUTLETS; 15 LIGHT SOCKETS; 20 ROUGH IN OUTLETS;	final	04/07/2011	06/20/2012	0.00
SD-10-02-3501	02/17/2010	1251 HARDEE RD	SHOP DRAWINGS	SHOP DRAWING (WINDOW & DOOR)	final	03/17/2010	03/17/2010	0.00
RV-09-12-2336	12/10/2009	1251 HARDEE RD	REVISION TO PERMIT	REVISION (REDUCTION OF WORK)	final	02/23/2010	02/23/2010	0.00
AB-09-12-2039	12/07/2009	1251 HARDEE RD	BOA PRELIMINARY/MED BONUS/FINAL	*REV PER PERF DATE 07/19/2017 (OWNER CHANGES/ AS-BUILT CONDITIONS) *REV. #2. ADDITION \$80000/ 1 LEVEL RESIDENTIAL ADDITION (222 SF), INT ALT (1886 SF), COV, ENTRY, PAVER DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER APPROACHES, PATIO , DECK, REPLACE WINDOWS & DOORS, CBS FENCE \$150,000	issued	12/07/2009		0.00
ZN-09-09-1914	09/09/2009		DUMPSTER / CONTAINER	DUMPSTER	final	09/09/2009	09/09/2009	0.00
PS-08-10-0352	10/06/2008	1251 HARDEE RD	TREE REMOVAL/MITIGATION	REMOVE 1 TREE	final	11/10/2008	11/10/2008	0.00
RR-08-09-0278	09/05/2008	1251 HARDEE RD	RE-REVIEW FEE	RE-REVIEW FOR PUBLIC WORKS	final	09/05/2008	09/05/2008	0.00
BL-08-03-0591	03/14/2008		RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1 LEVEL RESIDENTIAL ADDITION (222 SF), INT, ALT (1886 SF), COV, ENTRY, PAVER DRIVE W/ 2 PAVER APPROACHES, PATIO , DECK, REPLACE WINDOWS & DOORS, CBS FENCE \$150,000	stop work	09/04/2009		0.00

The City's online services are protected with an **SSL encryption certificate**. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).

## https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermi... 2/6/2020